
Air University 

Automation Department

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report
FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%

 1 / 2

BEMTS-F-21-A-717Class: 

210559
211176
211184
211187
211190
211191
211194
211196
211197
211199
211200
211202
211209
211212
211214
211215
211217
211221
211223
211224
211230
211232
211233
211236
211239
211242
211254
211257
211260
211263
211266
211269
211275
211278
211281

RegID
Taimoor Qamar
Muhammad Junaid
Hafiz Haider Farooq
Muhammad Taha Khalid
Areeba Nazim
Muhammad Mubeen Anjum
Sania Ali
Norose Chohan
Shazil Sajjad
Abdullah Bin Masood
Madeeha Fayyaz
Shereen Zainab
Arooj Aftab
Abdullah Ilyas
Samiullah
Waris Shah
Rafay Ali Hassnain
Areeba Nisar
Hassan Ali Janjua
Muhammad Shehroz Khan
Hasnain Khan Afridi
Muhammad Waqar
Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Muzammil
Danyal Ahmed
Ali Torab
Rabiah
Etizaz Zahid
Salahuddin Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Mubeen Rubbani
Alishba Syed
Salman Ali
Saif Ur Rehman
Ali Hassan
Muhammad Ahsan Mujahid

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-07 PLO-09 PLO-11PLO Name

  91.85   93.36   95.20   98.92   95.20   77.89   83.98  100.00
  88.80   87.57   87.36   83.24   77.60   67.37   77.69  100.00
  78.50   78.40   75.74   90.81   76.00   67.37   78.76  100.00
  82.60   81.95   89.43   95.14   87.20   72.63   91.14  100.00
  84.17   81.13   77.20   78.92   87.20   67.37   80.62  100.00
  79.26   83.55   80.23   88.65   93.60   67.37   84.62  100.00
  94.88   90.03   90.24   94.05   96.80   89.47   97.03  100.00
  75.56   78.55   78.84   79.46   88.80   67.37   87.08  100.00
  88.92   89.15   88.20   91.89   93.60   72.63   76.75  100.00
  83.56   79.01   85.07   84.86   87.20   67.37   77.11  100.00
  66.54   73.79   66.12   84.32   87.20   67.37   81.82   60.00
  86.02   83.42   90.18   79.46   87.20   67.37   85.69  100.00
  68.99   72.63   76.31   88.11   87.20   67.37   84.41  100.00
  73.74   72.86   79.38   77.30   98.40   67.37   84.91  100.00
  87.46   92.53   93.68   98.38   96.80   75.79   85.92  100.00
  81.83   74.89   82.82   97.30   93.60   72.63   87.18  100.00
  69.89   69.73   77.01   90.27   90.40   72.63   81.98  100.00
  74.01   76.92   74.32   79.46   88.80   67.37   77.91  100.00
  83.77   81.56   81.89   91.89   90.40   67.37   81.92  100.00
  74.08   67.70   77.75   92.43   85.60   67.37   78.67  100.00
  72.39   67.87   63.51   90.27   87.20   67.37   81.57  100.00
  99.00   98.71   99.86  100.00   95.20  100.00   98.25  100.00
  77.88   79.49   84.70   75.68   84.00   67.37   82.53  100.00
  67.00   69.08   72.53   87.03   82.40   67.37   81.15  100.00
  64.24   69.85   67.26   70.27   82.40   67.37   82.46   60.00
  72.31   74.36   85.94   90.81   92.00   67.37   86.69  100.00
  81.83   85.82   78.62   88.65   98.40   72.63   82.16  100.00
  76.93   75.70   74.90   83.24  100.00   67.37   85.05  100.00
  68.65   82.94   79.91   75.14   98.40   67.37   82.65  100.00
  81.53   82.66   81.98   75.14   98.40   67.37   78.40  100.00
  67.57   71.11   73.33   77.84   66.40   67.37   84.21  100.00
  78.37   74.88   75.01   81.08   96.80   67.37   82.46  100.00
  65.97   65.29   61.30   84.32   32.80   67.37   81.12  100.00
  79.11   80.07   80.51   83.78   87.20   67.37   80.64  100.00
  73.38   75.72   74.32   92.97   71.20   67.37   84.04  100.00

Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt Attnt
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Fail Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass

Status Status Status Status Status Status Status Status
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sr.



Air University 

Automation Department

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report
FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%

 2 / 2

BEMTS-F-21-A-717Class: 

211284
211287
212002
212003
212004

RegID
Izza Nadeem
Hassan Hafeez
Muhammad Sohaib
Faizan Ahmad Siddiqui
Azhar Ali

Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-07 PLO-09 PLO-11PLO Name

  76.77   79.48   82.24   90.81   95.20   67.37   80.02  100.00
  73.11   76.53   76.51   96.22   60.00   67.37   83.16  100.00
  75.58   77.01   74.98   85.95   90.40   67.37   86.86  100.00
  89.87   91.22   94.34   95.14  100.00   89.47   92.92  100.00
  81.58   80.67   84.96   95.68   84.00   67.37   85.88  100.00
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