Air University

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%

Class: BEMTS-F-21-A-717



	PLO Name	PLO-01	PLO-02	PLO-03	PLO-04	PLO-05	PLO-07	PLO-09	PLO-11	
Sr. RegID Name		Attnt Status								
1 210559 Taimoor Qa	mar	91.85 Pass	93.36 Pass	95.20 Pass	98.92 Pass	95.20 Pass	77.89 Pass	83.98 Pass	100.00 Pass	
2 211176 Muhammad Junaid		88.80 Pass	87.57 Pass	87.36 Pass	83.24 Pass	77.60 Pass	67.37 Pass	77.69 Pass	100.00 Pass	
3 211184 Hafiz Haider Farooq		78.50 Pass	78.40 Pass	75.74 Pass	90.81 Pass	76.00 Pass	67.37 Pass	78.76 Pass	100.00 Pass	
4 211187 Muhammad Taha Khalid		82.60 Pass	81.95 Pass	89.43 Pass	95.14 Pass	87.20 Pass	72.63 Pass	91.14 Pass	100.00 Pass	
5 211190 Areeba Nazim		84.17 Pass	81.13 Pass	77.20 Pass	78.92 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	80.62 Pass	100.00 Pass	
6 211191 Muhammad	Mubeen Anjum	79.26 Pass	83.55 Pass	80.23 Pass	88.65 Pass	93.60 Pass	67.37 Pass	84.62 Pass	100.00 Pass	
7 211194 Sania Ali		94.88 Pass	90.03 Pass	90.24 Pass	94.05 Pass	96.80 Pass	89.47 Pass	97.03 Pass	100.00 Pass	
8 211196 Norose Cho	ohan	75.56 Pass	78.55 Pass	78.84 Pass	79.46 Pass	88.80 Pass	67.37 Pass	87.08 Pass	100.00 Pass	
9 211197 Shazil Sajja	d	88.92 Pass	89.15 Pass	88.20 Pass	91.89 Pass	93.60 Pass	72.63 Pass	76.75 Pass	100.00 Pass	
10 211199 Abdullah Bi	n Masood	83.56 Pass	79.01 Pass	85.07 Pass	84.86 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	77.11 Pass	100.00 Pass	
11 211200 Madeeha Fa	ayyaz	66.54 Pass	73.79 Pass	66.12 Pass	84.32 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	81.82 Pass	60.00 Pass	
12 211202 Shereen Za	ainab	86.02 Pass	83.42 Pass	90.18 Pass	79.46 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	85.69 Pass	100.00 Pass	
13 211209 Arooj Aftab)	68.99 Pass	72.63 Pass	76.31 Pass	88.11 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	84.41 Pass	100.00 Pass	
14 211212 Abdullah lly	as	73.74 Pass	72.86 Pass	79.38 Pass	77.30 Pass	98.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	84.91 Pass	100.00 Pass	
15 211214 Samiullah		87.46 Pass	92.53 Pass	93.68 Pass	98.38 Pass	96.80 Pass	75.79 Pass	85.92 Pass	100.00 Pass	
16 211215 Waris Shah	1	81.83 Pass	74.89 Pass	82.82 Pass	97.30 Pass	93.60 Pass	72.63 Pass	87.18 Pass	100.00 Pass	
17 211217 Rafay Ali H	assnain	69.89 Pass	69.73 Pass	77.01 Pass	90.27 Pass	90.40 Pass	72.63 Pass	81.98 Pass	100.00 Pass	
18 211221 Areeba Nis	ar	74.01 Pass	76.92 Pass	74.32 Pass	79.46 Pass	88.80 Pass	67.37 Pass	77.91 Pass	100.00 Pass	
19 211223 Hassan Ali	Janjua	83.77 Pass	81.56 Pass	81.89 Pass	91.89 Pass	90.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	81.92 Pass	100.00 Pass	
20 211224 Muhammad	Shehroz Khan	74.08 Pass	67.70 Pass	77.75 Pass	92.43 Pass	85.60 Pass	67.37 Pass	78.67 Pass	100.00 Pass	
21 211230 Hasnain Kh	an Afridi	72.39 Pass	67.87 Pass	63.51 Pass	90.27 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	81.57 Pass	100.00 Pass	
22 211232 Muhammad	Waqar	99.00 Pass	98.71 Pass	99.86 Pass	100.00 Pass	95.20 Pass	100.00 Pass	98.25 Pass	100.00 Pass	
23 211233 Muhammad	Abdullah	77.88 Pass	79.49 Pass	84.70 Pass	75.68 Pass	84.00 Pass	67.37 Pass	82.53 Pass	100.00 Pass	
24 211236 Muhammad	Muzammil	67.00 Pass	69.08 Pass	72.53 Pass	87.03 Pass	82.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	81.15 Pass	100.00 Pass	
25 211239 Danyal Ahn	ned	64.24 Pass	69.85 Pass	67.26 Pass	70.27 Pass	82.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	82.46 Pass	60.00 Pass	
26 211242 Ali Torab		72.31 Pass	74.36 Pass	85.94 Pass	90.81 Pass	92.00 Pass	67.37 Pass	86.69 Pass	100.00 Pass	
27 211254 Rabiah		81.83 Pass	85.82 Pass	78.62 Pass	88.65 Pass	98.40 Pass	72.63 Pass	82.16 Pass	100.00 Pass	
28 211257 Etizaz Zahi	d	76.93 Pass	75.70 Pass	74.90 Pass	83.24 Pass	100.00 Pass	67.37 Pass	85.05 Pass	100.00 Pass	
29 211260 Salahuddin	Muhammad Abdullah	68.65 Pass	82.94 Pass	79.91 Pass	75.14 Pass	98.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	82.65 Pass	100.00 Pass	
30 211263 Muhammad	Mubeen Rubbani	81.53 Pass	82.66 Pass	81.98 Pass	75.14 Pass	98.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	78.40 Pass	100.00 Pass	
31 211266 Alishba Sye	ed	67.57 Pass	71.11 Pass	73.33 Pass	77.84 Pass	66.40 Pass	67.37 Pass	84.21 Pass	100.00 Pass	
32 211269 Salman Ali		78.37 Pass	74.88 Pass	75.01 Pass	81.08 Pass	96.80 Pass	67.37 Pass	82.46 Pass	100.00 Pass	
33 211275 Saif Ur Reh	man	65.97 Pass	65.29 Pass	61.30 Pass	84.32 Pass	32.80 Fail	67.37 Pass	81.12 Pass	100.00 Pass	
34 211278 Ali Hassan		79.11 Pass	80.07 Pass	80.51 Pass	83.78 Pass	87.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	80.64 Pass	100.00 Pass	
35 211281 Muhammad	Ahsan Mujahid	73.38 Pass	75.72 Pass	74.32 Pass	92.97 Pass	71.20 Pass	67.37 Pass	84.04 Pass	100.00 Pass	

Air University

Semester wise Cumulative PLO Attainment Report FALL-2022 Passing weightage = 50%



Class: BEMTS-F-21-A-717

PLO Name	PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-07		PLO-09		PLO-11	
Sr. RegID Name	Attnt S	Status	Attnt	Status												
36 211284 Izza Nadeem	76.77	Pass	79.48	Pass	82.24	Pass	90.81	Pass	95.20	Pass	67.37	Pass	80.02	Pass	100.00	Pass
37 211287 Hassan Hafeez	73.11	Pass	76.53	Pass	76.51	Pass	96.22	Pass	60.00	Pass	67.37	Pass	83.16	Pass	100.00	Pass
38 212002 Muhammad Sohaib	75.58	Pass	77.01	Pass	74.98	Pass	85.95	Pass	90.40	Pass	67.37	Pass	86.86	Pass	100.00	Pass
39 212003 Faizan Ahmad Siddiqui	89.87	Pass	91.22	Pass	94.34	Pass	95.14	Pass	100.00	Pass	89.47	Pass	92.92	Pass	100.00	Pass
40 212004 Azhar Ali	81.58	Pass	80.67	Pass	84.96	Pass	95.68	Pass	84.00	Pass	67.37	Pass	85.88	Pass	100.00	Pass